OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 - Range 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 39.64 3.6327
2 142 42.28 3.3586
3 134 43.89 3.0531
4 144 49.60 2.9032
5 140 52.58 2.6626
6 102 39.13 2.6067
7 143 56.47 2.5323
8 132 52.71 2.5043
9 120 53.85 2.2284
10 134 65.07 2.0593
11 142 78.73 1.8036
12 142 95.86 1.4813
13 63 75.48 0.8347
14 46 79.72 0.5770

STAGE
POINTS

150.0000
138.6806
126.0671
119.8790
109.9436
107.6348
104.5636
103.4054
92.0149
85.0328
74.4750
61.1665
34.4644
23.8261

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.45
84.04
79.92
73.30
71.76
69.71
68.94
61.34
56.69
49.65
40.78
22.98
15.88

COMPETITOR

#

1
11
12
7
10
21

Name

Gower, Ronald
Becker, Dirk
Streicher, Phillip
Pretorius, Fanie
Van Zyl, Christo
O'Kelly, Theunus
Stevenson, Irving
Wehmeyer, Humphries
McAllister, Mitch
Fourie, Louis
Stevenson, Andrea
Stevenson, Tanin
Cockburn, Grant
Basson, Tinus
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OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 - Range 1

PTS

146
138
126
142
108

66

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

67.66
73.82
72.07
108.40
111.50
213.50

2.1578
1.8694
1.7483
1.3100
0.9686
0.3091

STAGE
POINTS

150.0000
129.9498
121.5308
91.0604
67.3317
21.4890

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
86.63
81.02
60.71
44.89
14.33

COMPETITOR

#

16
19
24
23

6
15

Name

Olivier, Albert
Martin, Arthur
Lubbe, Lukas
Lubbe, Mathys
Davy, Anthony
Olivier, Estelle
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 - Range 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 4412 3.3545
2 134 51.56 2.5989
3 105 72.83 1.4417
4 50 93.38 0.5354

STAGE
POINTS

150.0000
116.2136
64.4680
23.9431

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
77.48
42.98
15.96

COMPETITOR

#

17
18
20
14

Name

van wyk, piet

Visser, Wesley
Naude, Johnny

Van Der Bank, Willem
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Range 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 22.18 5.1398
2 120 27.44 4.3732
3 122 35.45 3.4415
4 118 34.43 3.4272
5 126 37.40 3.3690
6 98 31.95 3.0673
7 67 28.54 2.3476
8 108 50.79 2.1264
9 107 51.57 2.0748
10 75 38.24 1.9613
11 104 57.16 1.8195
12 81 54.40 1.4890
13 30 45.82 0.6547
14 35 65.57 0.5338

STAGE
POINTS

140.0000
119.1192
93.7407
93.3533
91.7664
83.5487
63.9448
57.9202
56.5160
53.4230
49.5594
40.5575
17.8341
14.5394

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
85.09
66.96
66.68
65.55
59.68
45.67
41.37
40.37
38.16
35.40
28.97
12.74
10.39

COMPETITOR

#

1
11
10
8
3
21
12

Name

Gower, Ronald
Becker, Dirk

Van Zyl, Christo
Fourie, Louis
Stevenson, Irving
O'Kelly, Theunus
Streicher, Phillip
Pretorius, Fanie
Wehmeyer, Humphries
McAllister, Mitch
Stevenson, Andrea
Cockburn, Grant
Basson, Tinus
Stevenson, Tanin

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Range 2

PTS

132
112
102
120
110

92

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

56.40
48.04
47.61
59.97
61.79
52.85

2.3404
2.3314
2.1424
2.0010
1.7802
1.7408

STAGE
POINTS

140.0000
139.4595
128.1549
119.6962
106.4897
104.1300

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.61
91.54
85.50
76.06
74.38

COMPETITOR

#

19
24
16
15

6
23

Name

Martin, Arthur
Lubbe, Lukas
Olivier, Albert
Olivier, Estelle
Davy, Anthony
Lubbe, Mathys

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Range 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 124 30.69
2 122 33.75
3 97 44.88
4 96 59.81

4.0404
3.6148
2.1613
1.6051

STAGE
POINTS

140.0000
125.2533
74.8897
55.6161

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.47
53.49
39.73

COMPETITOR

#

17
18
14
20

Name

van wyk, piet

Visser, Wesley

Van Der Bank, Willem
Naude, Johnny
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 - Range 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 19.88 3.7223
2 88 23.95 3.6743
3 76 23.44 3.2423
4 82 26.80 3.0597
5 79 26.63 2.9666
6 71 24.99 2.8411
7 63 22.75 2.7692
8 59 22.15 2.6637
9 89 33.84 2.6300
10 92 38.83 2.3693
11 40 18.85 2.1220
12 90 42.57 2.1142
13 84 50.32 1.6693
14 46 43.57 1.0558

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
98.7102
87.1045
82.1985
79.6967
76.3268
74.3950
71.5588
70.6552
63.6510
57.0077
56.7968
44.8460
28.3632

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.71
87.10
82.20
79.70
76.33
74.40
71.56
70.66
63.65
57.01
56.80
44.85
28.36

COMPETITOR

#

21
11
2
5
10
1
7
12
3
22
8
13
4
9

Name

O'Kelly, Theunus
Becker, Dirk
McAllister, Mitch
Wehmeyer, Humphries
Van Zyl, Christo
Gower, Ronald
Pretorius, Fanie
Streicher, Phillip
Stevenson, Irving
Basson, Tinus
Fourie, Louis
Cockburn, Grant
Stevenson, Andrea
Stevenson, Tanin
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OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 - Range 4

PTS

96
92
72
84
50
58

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

30.69
35.43
43.00
51.42
38.69
73.42

3.1281
2.5967
1.6744
1.6336
1.2923
0.7900

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
83.0123
53.5291
52.2243
41.3140
25.2545

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.01
53.53
52.22
41.31
25.25

COMPETITOR

#

19
16
24

6
23
15

Name

Martin, Arthur
Olivier, Albert
Lubbe, Lukas
Davy, Anthony
Lubbe, Mathys
Olivier, Estelle

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 - Range 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 35.51 2.7598
2 71 27.83 2.5512
3 71 37.97 1.8699
4 29 33.64 0.8621

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
92.4421
67.7552
31.2368

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.44
67.76
31.24

COMPETITOR

#

17
18
20
14

Name

van wyk, piet

Visser, Wesley
Naude, Johnny

Van Der Bank, Willem

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 - Range 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 24.17 2.9789
2 68 23.08 2.9463
3 72 28.78 2.5017
4 68 27.27 2.4936
5 53 23.62 2.2439
6 73 33.05 2.2088
7 70 33.90 2.0649
8 72 41.26 1.7450
9 53 31.17 1.7004
10 60 36.25 1.6552
11 40 29.32 1.3643
12 55 49.83 1.1038
13 23 22.62 1.0168
14 23 54.08 0.4253

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
79.1238
67.1855
66.9665
60.2601
59.3179
55.4539
46.8638
45.6639
44.4506
36.6379
29.6419
27.3067
11.4216

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.90
83.98
83.71
75.33
74.15
69.32
58.58
57.08
55.56
45.80
37.05
34.13
14.28

COMPETITOR

Name

Becker, Dirk
McAllister, Mitch
Wehmeyer, Humphries
O'Kelly, Theunus
Gower, Ronald
Stevenson, Irving
Pretorius, Fanie
Cockburn, Grant
Van Zyl, Christo
Fourie, Louis
Stevenson, Andrea
Basson, Tinus
Streicher, Phillip
Stevenson, Tanin
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OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 - Range 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 44.05 1.4529 80.0000
2 64 44.09 1.4516 79.9274
3 64 64.56 0.9913 54.5849

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.91
68.23

COMPETITOR

#

19
16
6

Name
Martin, Arthur

Olivier, Albert
Davy, Anthony

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 - Range 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 62 28.80 2.1528
2 48 30.78 1.5595
3 49 38.49 1.2731
4 53 60.79 0.8719

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
57.9513
47.3085
32.3992

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
72.44
59.14
40.50

COMPETITOR

#

18
17
20
14

Name

Visser, Wesley

van wyk, piet

Naude, Johnny

Van Der Bank, Willem

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Range 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 81 59.21 1.3680
2 75 57.15 1.3123
3 81 66.39 1.2201
4 83 68.65 1.2090
5 81 69.40 1.1671
6 75 73.04 1.0268
7 81 118.00 0.6864
8 73 107.20 0.6810
9 66 137.00 0.4818
10 53 143.70 0.3688
11 47 176.60 0.2661
12 5 65.95 0.0758
13 0 35.70 0.0000
14 0 85.86 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
81.5406
75.8073
75.1219
72.5194
63.8013
42.6513
42.3114
29.9331
22.9165
16.5362

4.7107

0.0000

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.93
89.19
88.38
85.32
75.06
50.18
49.78
35.22
26.96
19.45

5.54
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

Name

Becker, Dirk
Gower, Ronald
Fourie, Louis
Stevenson, Irving
O'Kelly, Theunus
McAllister, Mitch
Stevenson, Andrea
Cockburn, Grant
Basson, Tinus

Van Zyl, Christo
Stevenson, Tanin
Pretorius, Fanie
Wehmeyer, Humphries
Streicher, Phillip

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Range 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 85 183.10 0.4642 85.0000
2 81 185.40 0.4369 79.9951
3 2 324.90 0.0062 1.1271

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.11
1.33

COMPETITOR

#

19
16

Name

Martin, Arthur
Olivier, Albert
Davy, Anthony

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Range 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 79 64.90 1.2173
2 75 108.00 0.6944
3 45 96.18 0.4679
4 0 119.90 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
48.4924
32.6711

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
57.05
38.44

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

18
17
20
14

Name

Visser, Wesley

van wyk, piet

Naude, Johnny

Van Der Bank, Willem

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 - Range 9

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 168 56.24 2.9872
2 146 51.40 2.8405
3 154 62.75 2.4542
4 162 73.09 2.2164
5 159 76.34 2.0828
6 170 83.24 2.0423
7 112 58.87 1.9025
8 166 94.62 1.7544
9 164 102.70 1.5969
10 148 93.44 1.5839
11 132 86.33 1.5290
12 139 98.68 1.4086
13 154 161.00 0.9565
14 76 118.20 0.6430

STAGE
POINTS

170.0000
161.6496
139.6664
126.1369
118.5304
116.2256
108.2702
99.8413
90.8779
90.1392
87.0156
80.1624
54.4352
36.5916

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.09
82.16
74.20
69.72
68.37
63.69
58.73
53.46
53.02
51.19
47.15
32.02
21.52

COMPETITOR

#

11
1
12

A © 00 01 N W

Name

Becker, Dirk
Gower, Ronald
Streicher, Phillip
McAllister, Mitch
Stevenson, Irving
Van Zyl, Christo
O'Kelly, Theunus
Basson, Tinus
Cockburn, Grant
Pretorius, Fanie
Wehmeyer, Humphries
Fourie, Louis
Stevenson, Tanin
Stevenson, Andrea

Page 1




OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 - Range 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 166 111.60 1.4875 170.0000
2 130 121.20 1.0726 122.5874

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
72.11

COMPETITOR
# Name

16 Olivier, Albert
19 Martin, Arthur

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

MPSA Rifle League 2 - 29 July
Printed August 1, 2018 at 15:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 - Range 9

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 166 61.23 27111
2 160 61.32 2.6093
3 158 95.63 1.6522
4 132 91.47 1.4431

STAGE
POINTS

170.0000
163.6149
103.6020

90.4899

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.24
60.94
53.23

COMPETITOR

#

17
18
20
14

Name

van wyk, piet

Visser, Wesley
Naude, Johnny

Van Der Bank, Willem

Page 1




